

## Park Ambassador Application Carson City Parks, Recreation & Open Space Department

Thank you for your interest in the Park Ambassador program! The Carson City Parks, Recreation & Open Space Department has a variety of ways for volunteers to get involved. Becoming a Park Ambassador is a rewarding way to get outside into our beautiful Parks and Open Spaces and give back to our community.

## Park Ambassador Tasks may include, but are not limited to:

- Picking up trash
- Pulling weeds

Yes

□ No

- Reporting broken infrastructure or equipment
- Reporting vandalism and safety concerns

hour per week and are you able to report your hours?

- Leading or assisting interpretive, education or recreation programs
- Managing tennis or pickleball court access
- Identifying park projects or clean up needs
- Other tasks dependent on your skillset!

ull Name:		Phone Number:	
Preferred method of contact:		Email Address:	
Which Carson City Park or Ope	n Space are you inte	erested in assisting with? (select your top three)	
☐ Carson River Park		□ Mills Park	
☐ Centennial Park		☐ Moffat Open Space	
☐ East Silver Saddle Ranch		☐ Park Terrace Park	
☐ Fulstone Wetlands		☐ Pete Livermore Sports Complex	
☐ Governor's Field		□ Riverview Park	
☐ John Mankins Park		☐ Ronald D. Wilson Memorial Park	
☐ Lone Mountain Cemet	ery	□ Ross Gold Park	
☐ Mayor's Park		□ Other:	
Now, please rank your top thre	e choices.		
	2.	3.	

Thank you for applying to become a Carson City Park Ambassador! Please email your completed application to volunteer@carson.org or mail it to 3303 Butti Way, Building 9, Carson City, NV 89701.

If no, please explain.

We will review your application and follow-up with you within 3-5 business days. If you do not hear from us during that time, or you have additional questions, please email us or call (775) 283-7126.

Admin Purposes Only			
Date Application Received:	Date Application Reviewed:		
Staff Who Reviewed Application:	Application Approved? Y/N		

